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| MATTAMY TOTHBUIIG $90,000 + spent on upgrades on this spectacular open con-
. cept home with all the bells and whistles. Professionally decorated. Shows like a model
" home. Features incl.; breath-taking custom kitchen with top of the line built-in stainless

steel appliances, sunken fam rm with media niche, solid oak stairs open to above and

. below, professionally finished Rec/Fitness room in bsmnt, 3rd/4th level builder upgrade
. ceramics throughout, archways and coffered ceilings. And much more.

OPEN HOUSE
SATURDAY MAY 7
2-4PM
1522 SWANN CRES.

870 007)
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- COME BE PART OF A CARED FOR NEIGHBOURHOOD., |
. Get rid of your lawn mower, snow shovel & window washer. Just &8
. move in & relax in this charming, 3 bdrm executive condominium for |8
- a low $136.50/mth. Discover Old Milton. Stroll to downtown, shop-
. ping or the fair. Sunny main fir has hrdwd & ceramic firs, powder rm, |
. oak kit. cabinets & cove mouldings. Lay back in your A/C large mas-

. ter bdrm complete with 4 pce ensuite & w/i closet. W‘ ‘m

The Canadian Champion, Friday, May 6, 2005—33

e

L e m‘w J'H-'-ll'llh'll: Tk 'F'I'H .
i

Ilillllllnlll

i R R R T e et BRI Tern 7 B mmmwmmmmmﬂm Gt

i .',. id ml.. ESTATE

¥ = : Ve 3 - :
-"-- i BPT '.--'-I'E-.'.:-'\-::.'.;. el GLe ot -'- ol
"=-" --\'-:.' L ST, |_. F ...I_r:_.ll_ P i £, r ﬁ"
i D TE g Bl T g r:'.:--.-'—':..
v i i Tl 0 R W o e T
I i Vol f .I. s 3.1 A% 'II,.-_':I-- )

i?:"‘_."'-l'l""l'l‘

SRR g T

e B R

T T e e A R e AT

Tk e LA ey i g

by B,

' rooms, wood stove. 2-car garage, work shop & barn for hobby or | 4
* business. Move in and work from home. |
- GREAT FUTURE POTENTIAL!!

T2 M OPEN HOUSE
SATURDAY MAY 7
4 . 1-4PM
8237 SIXTH LINE
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$649,000
5 ACRES, BACKS ONTO GOLF COURSE

~ Just north of Steeles close to Trafalgar/401. Renovated 3 bdrm,
pius 2 bdrm in-law suite w. separate entrance. 2 Kitchens, 2 bath-
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SATURDAY & SUNDAY
2-4PM
124 LORNE SCOTS DR.

N

BEAUTIFUL 3+1 BEDFIDOM DORSET PARK HOME Upgraded
eat-in kitchen & custom bathroom with shower stall. Finished

basement with bedroom & roughed in plumbing, covered
deck & well kept sun filled garden. Near schools, Milton Mall
and Go Station.
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